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20,000 $9.6900 64,609,000 0.0000%
46,000 $9.7400 64,563,000 0.0000%
49,000 $9.7500 64,514,000 0.0000%
14,000 $9.7600 64,500,000 0.0000%
22,000 $9.7700 64,478,000 0.0000%
61,000 $9.7800 64,417,000 0.0000%
82,000 $9.7900 64,335,000 0.0000%
52,000 $9.8000 64,283,000 0.0000%
62,000 $9.8100 64,221,000 0.0000%
52,000 $9.8200 64,169,000 0.0000%
85,000 $9.8300 64,084,000 0.0000%




240,000 $9.8400 63,844,000 0.0000%
220,000 $9.8500 63,624,000 0.0000%
8,000 $9.8600 63,616,000 0.0000%
3,000 $9.8700 63,613,000 0.0000%
15,000 $9.8800 63,598,000 0.0000%
79,000 $9.8900 63,519,000 0.0000%




